
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
46 
35 
36 

7 
34 

4 
23 
33 
10 
22 

Name 
Team Nutria 
BLU Pomposa Dream Team 
BLACK Pomposa Dream Team 
Team Paprika 
RED Pomposa Dream Team 
Lamone Corse 
NA Racing 
Team Ventura 
VGBB MOTORSPORT 
CT Racing 

Laps 
185 
184 
184 
184 
184 
184 
182 
180 
180 
178 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
7 Laps 

Gap 

1 Lap 
2.333 

11.949 
20.679 
19.265 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
9.995 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 
4:00:45.496 
4:00:24.601 
4:00:26.934 
4:00:38.883 
4:00:59.562 
4:01:18.827 
4:00:07.095 
4:00:14.719 
4:00:24.714 
4:00:02.459 

Best Tm 
1:12.014 
1:12.074 
1:11.953 
1:12.166 
1:12.150 
1:12.171 
1:12.452 
1:12.892 
1:12.506 
1:13.650 

In Lap 
117 

92 
119 
144 
162 

90 
61 

135 
16 
73 

Pitstops 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

55,325 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.953 

Best Speed 

60,039 

Best Lap by 

36 - BLACK Pomposa Dream Team 
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www.circuitodipomposa.com 

Next Race: 18.03.17 6h Wimter Series 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Circuito di Pomposa 

Pomposa Winter Series 
Endurance 

Gara 

Race (4:00:00 Time) started at 11:58:05 

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km 

19/02/2017 12:00 


